Course 4eme Fille
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Général

Place| Dossard NOMS PRENOMS cLasse| POt | note
Classe
1 181 PITSCHON Emilie 4-C 208 20
2 129 EPAYE Gwenaélle 4-A 133 20
3 132 GEBAUER Néna-Safiatou 4-A 20
4 148 DART Loizia 4-B 168 19
5 158 LILLEMANN Florie 4-B 19
6 169 CASTILLON DU PERRON |Léa 4-C 19
7 223 KALICKI Mélissa 4-E 234 19
8 147 DA COSTA Océane 4-B 19
9 133 HUFSCHMITT Angéla 4-A 19
10 196 DELABARRE Cassandra 4-D 355 18
11 183 ROBERT Ambre 4-C 18
12 149 DONGMO NENZEKO Patricia-Corally 4-B 18
13 144 BROWAEYS Célia 4-B 18
14 219 GEORGE Tiffanie 4-E 18
15 122 BRUNNER Mégaline 4-A 17
16 178 LESUEUR Kassy 4-C 17
17 139 SAUDEMONT Maélys 4-A 17
18 140 YUN Sabrina 4-A 17
19 138 PLANCY Julie 4-A 17
20 216 DATH Lola 4-E 17
21 151 FICO Dianké-Victoire 4-B 16
22 170 CLEMENT lona 4-C 16
23 118 AKOTANGNI Eulodie 4-A 16
24 234 SALEINE Emma 4-E 16
25 218 DUCROT Fanny 4-E 16
26 229 OLIVIERI Laura 4-E 15
27 120 BOULANGER Célia 4-A 15
28 135 LAFOSSE Marine 4-A 15
29 212 VIVILLE Antonella 4-D 15
30 164 SEMPELL Loanne 4-B 15
31 168 BREYTON Julie 4-C 15
32 210 SUNGUR Asya 4-D 14
33 184 THOMINET Clara 4-C 14
34 141 YUN Séréna 4-A 14
35 207 RIGAUDEAU Capucine 4-D 14
36 155 LEGERE Océane 4-B 14
37 231 PERRA Cassandra 4-E 13
38 232 REGNARD Ema 4-E 13
39 157 LEVASSEUR Gaélle 4-B 13
40 134 JEAN Tiffenn 4-A 13
41 131 GASPAR Maria 4-A 13
42 167 BENAZZA Emma 4-C 13
43 221 HADDOUCHI Sofia 4-E 12
44 206 PINET Sarah 4-D 12
45 143 BOULILA Imane 4-B 12
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VILCOCQ

LAIR

LE BRETON
SALELLES
ALAMANDOVIC
BAPTISTO

DA COSTA MOURA
CRISTESCU
COUTEAU

VICTOR

Mathilde
Coralie
Elisa
Clothilde
Julie
Amélie
Océane
Andreea
Ambre
Shirley

4-C

4-D
4-E
4-E
4-D
4-D
4-A
4-D
4-C

540

12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10



